
 

 

                         UDICHI PRESCHOOL 
                                           Namchi, South Sikkim – 737126 

 

FEE STRUCTURE: YEAR 2025 
 

 
DETAILS 

                     FEE   PAYMENT   SCHEDULE 
1st Qtr. 

Feb–April 
2nd Qtr. 

May – July 
3rd Qtr. 

Aug – Oct 
4th Qtr. 

Nov – Jan 

 
Annual Fee 
 
Stationery  
 
Activity Fee 
 
Multimedia 
 
Functions / Celebrations 
 
Meals (1,800X10) 
 
Tuition Fee (2,700 X 12 ) 
 

 
6,000 

 
4,500 

 
4,000 

 
3,500 

 
4,500 

 
5,400 

 
8,100 

 
-- 
 

-- 
 

-- 
 

-- 
 

-- 
 

5,400 
 
      8,100 

 
-- 
 

-- 
 

-- 
 

-- 
 

-- 
 

5,400 
 

8,100 

 
-- 
 

-- 
 

-- 
 

-- 
 

-- 
 

1,800 
 

8,100 

 

TOTAL 
 

 

36,000 
 

13,500 
 

13,500 
 

9,900 

 

New entrants have to pay Rs. 15,000/- as admission fee (one time) 

 

TOTAL PAYMENTS TO BE MADE : 

1st Qtr : ………………………………………. 

2nd Qtr : ……………………………………… 

3rd Qtr : ………………………………………. 

4th Qtr : ……………………………………….  

 



 

 

(a) Fees to be paid on the first month of the quarter before the 10th of as per the fee 

payment schedule. 

 

(b) School uniform and bags will be supplied by Bhoj Raj Dirga Raj Enterprise. 

 

(c) Fees are non refundable. 

 

(d) School timing: 

(i) Play group: 9:30am to 12:30pm 

(ii) Nursery, L.K.G & U.K.G: 9:30am to 1:30 pm 

(iii) Tuition Facility: 1:30pm to 3:00pm @ 1500 per month.           Monday to friday 

(iv) Day care Facility: 1:30 pm to 4:00 pm @ 2000 per month. 

(v) The School office: 1:30pm to 4:00pm. 

 

(e) The school office shall remain closed during school holidays.       

(f) Please do not hesitate to contact us in case you need further information. Our contact 

 number is  8967622348/ 9002234326 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

(g) Please join  ‘Udichi Elementary School’ Facebook  group  for any updates regarding the              

 school. 

 


